
   
Accommodation Tariff 2012 

Deluxe Double/Twin £160.00 

Executive Double/Twin £130.00 

Superior Double/Twin £120.00 

Standard Double £110.00 

Deluxe Single £115.00 

Executive Single £105.00 

Superior Single £95.00 

Standard Single £85.00 
 

Child under 12 sharing parent’s room £22.50 

Child over 12 sharing parent’s room  £37.50 
 

All prices include Full English Breakfast  
 

Restaurant Lunch  From £14.50 

Restaurant Dinner From £27.50 

Lounge/Bar menu From £5.50  
  

Special Offers, Mid Week and Weekend Breaks 2012 
 

Friday Night Special 
Double accommodation and full English breakfast on a Friday night with a three course A La Carte 

dinner and coffee @ £105.00 per person in one of our deluxe rooms, £95.00 per person in an Executive 

room, £90.00 per person in a Superior room or £80.00 per person in a Standard room. 

(A saving of over £20.00 off our normal rates) 
 

Sunday Night Special 

Double accommodation and full English breakfast on a Sunday night to include our traditional three 

course Sunday lunch menu with coffee @ £95.00 per person in a deluxe rooms, £80.00 per person in an 

Executive room, £75.00 per person in a Superior room or £70.00 per person in a Standard room.  

(A saving of over £20.00 off our normal rates) 
 

Mid-Week Break 
Two night’s accommodation with full English breakfast and a three course Table d’Hote dinner with 

coffee on one evening @ £170.00 per person in a Deluxe room, £150.00 per person in an executive room, 

£140.00 per person in an Superior room and £130.00 per person in a standard room.  

(A saving of over £35.00 off our normal rates) 
 

Weekend Package 
Our special weekend package includes double accommodation on either a Friday & Saturday or a 

Saturday and Sunday. An A La Carte dinner on one of the evenings and a three course Sunday lunch 

including coffee @ £190.00 per person in a deluxe room, £175.00 per person in an Executive room, 

£165.00 per person in a Superior room  or £155.00 per person, in a Standard room. (A saving of over 

£50.00 off of our normal rate). On this package, check out time is extended to 5.00pm on the Sunday, 

subject to availability. 
 (A single occupancy charge of £60.00 applies to all special offers) 

All prices include VAT where applicable    VAT Reg. No:  624 7923 25 


